CODE ENFORCMENT BOARD

APPOINTMENT EXPIRES RACE

CURRENT MEMBERS

ORIGINAL

TERM

ETH GEND DIST

Business

Sonya Stevenson
Maurice L. Pearson
Mike Rhodes
Architect

Kelly A. Dawson

Real Estate Broker/Salesperson

Ivette A. Jimenez
Anthony Suarez

Engineer/Surveyor

(not used)

General Contractor

Lyndell L. Mims
[RESIGNED]

Subcontractor
(not used)

1/12/21

1/24/17

7127121

2/6/24

8/30/22

2/6/24

1/14/20

12/31/23

12/31/24

12/31/25

12/31/24

12/31/26

12/31/26

12/31/25

NH F 6
NH M 3
NH M 5
NH F 2
H F 4
H M 5
NH F 6
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