CODE ENFORCMENT BOARD CURRENT MEMBERS

	ORIGINAL <u>APPOINTMENT</u>	TERM EXPIRES	RACE	<u>ETH</u>	GEND	DIST
Business						
Sonya Stevenson	1/12/21	12/31/23	В	NH	F	6
Maurice L. Pearson	1/24/17	12/31/24	В	NH	M	3
Mike Rhodes	7/27/21	12/31/25	W	NH	M	5
<u>Architect</u>						
Kelly A. Dawson	2/6/24	12/31/24	W	NH	F	2
Real Estate Broker/Salespers	<u>on</u>					
Ivette A. Jimenez	8/30/22	12/31/26	W	Н	F	4
Anthony Suarez	2/6/24	12/31/26	0	Н	M	5
Engineer/Surveyor (not used)						
General Contractor						
Lyndell L. Mims [RESIGNED]	1/14/20	12/31/25	В	NH	F	6
Subcontractor (not used)						